
Think you can build one better? Challenge Accepted!

2. Let’s get this bread 3. Top it Off Select up to three

1. Capone’s Last Stand  $8.99
Chicago-style angus beef frank, tomatoes,  
sweet relish, white onion, yellow mustard,  
dill pickle, sport peppers, celery salt, poppy seed

2. Bulgogi Sizzle  $11.99
Angus beef frank, marinated Korean beef,  
kimchi relish, Gochujang sauce, teriyaki mayo,  
black & white sesame seed, green onion

3. The Shogun Supreme  $8.99
Angus beef frank, crispy onions, jalapeños,  
teriyaki glaze, dynamite sauce, red pepper flakes

4. Sideshow Special  $8.99
Coney Island-style angus beef frank, chili,  
white onion, yellow mustard

5. The Campfire Dog  $9.99
Texas-inspired angus beef frank, chili, cheddar, 
jalapeños, brown mustard

6. Truff Enuff  $10.99
Angus beef frank, caramelized onions, shiitake

mushrooms, truffle aioli, teriyaki glaze, chives

7. The Angry Cabbie  $8.99
NYC-style angus beef frank, sauerkraut,  
brown mustard, red pushcart-style onion sauce

8. The Lowrider  $10.99
LA-style bacon-wrapped angus beef frank, 
jalapeños, caramelized onions and peppers, 
ketchup, yellow mustard, mayo

Signature Classics

Fresh Brioche Bun

Gluten Free Bun +$1.99

1. Where my dogs at?
Angus Beef Frank  $7.99

Try it bacon-wrapped! +$0.99

Bratwurst  
Chicken Brat  
Vegetarian Brat  

$8.99

$8.99


$8.99

Relish

Jalapeños

Sauerkraut

Grilled Onions

Cheddar Sauce


Kimchi Relish  
Sport Peppers   

Bacon   

Chili  
Korean Beef  

+$0.79

+$0.79

+$0.99
+$1.49


+$1.49

Make it a combo  +$5.99Add fresh-cut fries + fountain drink

Hot & Spicy

Gluten Free Bun Available

Every Day is Fry-Day

Fresh-Cut Fries Regular    Large $4.99 $6.99|

Hand cut, never frozen. Taste the difference.

Loaded Fresh-Cut Fries
Our fresh-cut fries piled high with premium toppings. 

Cheese Creamy cheese sauce, fancy cheddar, green onions$7.99  

Truffle Truffle salt, parmesan cheese, truffle aioli$7.99  
Garlic House garlic butter, parmesan cheese, green onions$8.49  

Chili Cheese Beef chili, creamy cheese sauce, green onions$8.99  

Philly Caramelized peppers + onions, marinated beef, cheese sauce$8.99  

Bulgogi Marinated beef, kimchi, dynamite sauce, teriyaki glaze$9.99  

Somethin’ to Sip on
Serving up all the classics.

Fountain Drink  
22oz   / Kids 12oz $3.49 $1.99

Bottled Water $2.49

Draft Beer (16oz) $5.99

Wine (Red or White) $6.99

Shake It Off

Premium Milkshake 
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry 

$6.99


Trust us, these are worth the calories.

Corndog Connoisseur
Deep fried and served on a stick. Any questions?

Beef Brisket Corn Dog $6.99
Korean Corn Dog $7.99
Sugar-sprinkled with Sriracha Ketchup and Honey Mustard

Follow at   
or visit us at 

@franknfurters
frank-furters.com


